Pendleton Town Council

Mayor Frank Crenshaw

Council Members

Bruce Kalley Sandra Gantt M. Denise Jackson A. Scott Ward Municipal Complex 310 Greenville Street Pendleton, SC 29670 864-646-9409

www.townofpendleton.org

JULY 9, 2018, 5:30 PM CALLED MEETING AGENDA:



- 1) WORK SESSION WITH THE PENDLETON PLANNING COMMISSION ON THE REWRITE OF THE ZONING ORDINANCE.
- 2) MOTION/VOTE TO ACCEPT THE RESOLUTION OF THE PENDLETON TOWN COUNCIL OF THE TOWN OF PENDLETON, SOUTH CAROLINA APPROVING RENOVATIONS TO THE OUTSIDE OF THE GUARD HOUSE BY THE PENDLETON HISTORIC FOUNDATION
- 3) EXECUTIVE SESSION TO DISCUSS NEGOTIATIONS INCIDENT TO PROPOSED CONTRACTUAL ARRANGEMENTS AND PROPOSED SALE OR PURCHASE OF PROPERTY PER SC CODE OF LAWS SECTION 30-4-70 (a) (2)
- 4) MOTION(S)/VOTE(S) FROM EXECUTIVE SESSION IF NEEDED.
- 5) ADJOURNMENT.